BRITISH COLUMBIA

FireSmart www.FireSmartbc.ca

BC Wildfire Service and First Nations Emergency Services Society
Staff Contact Information

This contact sheet is for Local FireSmart Representatives in BC to communicate with your local BC
Wildfire (BCWS) or First Nations Emergency Services Society (FNESS) staff regarding wildfire risks in the

areas that you as an LFR may be assessing.

To find out which Fire Centre falls under your geographic area, please click here.

BC Wildfire Service (BCWS) Contact Information - Please ask to speak to the Prevention Specialist at

the Fire Centre

Fire Centre

Phone Number

Cariboo Fire Centre

250) 989-2600

Coastal Fire Centre

250) 951-4222

Kamloops Fire Centre

Northwest Fire Centre

250) 847-6600

Prince George Fire Centre

(
(
(250) 554-5500
(
(

250) 561-4628

Southeast Fire Centre

(250) 365-4040

First Nations Emergency Services Society (FNESS) Staff Area Assignments by Fire Centre

Fire Centre

Primary Contact

Secondary Contact

Darrick Andrew

Cariboo Fire Centre dandrew@fness.bc.ca Pending
250-318-3645
Caleb Rempel
Coastal Fire Centre crempel@fness.bc.ca Pending

778-694-5188

Kamloops Fire Centre

Darrick Andrew
dandrew@fness.bc.ca

250.318.3645

Cathy MacKenzie
cmackenzie@fness.bc.ca
778-694-7505

Northwest Fire Centre

Owen Price
oprice@fness.bc.ca
778.694.9055

Marc Aymerich Casas
mcasas@fness.bc.ca
250-320-2779

Prince George Fire Centre

Owen Price
oprice@fness.bc.ca
778.694.9055

Marc Aymerich Casas
mcasas@fness.bc.ca
250-320-2779

Larry Price
Southeast Fire Centre Iprice@fness.bc.ca Pending
250.320.8580
First Nations’ a 2 ~
Emergency Services Society il i BRITISH
T e FireSmart COLUMBIA

BC Wildfire

Service


https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/safety/wildfire-status/about-bcws/wildfire-response/fire-centres
mailto:bmercer@fness.bc.ca
mailto:qnelson@fness.bc.ca
mailto:qnelson@fness.bc.ca
mailto:phisch@fness.bc.ca
mailto:dandrew@fness.bc.ca
mailto:bmercer@fness.bc.ca
mailto:oprice@fness.bc.ca
mailto:phisch@fness.bc.ca
mailto:phisch@fness.bc.ca
mailto:lprice@fness.bc.ca
mailto:lprice@fness.bc.ca
mailto:phisch@fness.bc.ca



